

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17389/2006

HARMINDER SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners are granted four weeks' time, as last chance, to
complete the service of notice.

List again on 12.11.2007.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar

hj