

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14961/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2006 in CWP No. 10773  
of 2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARMINDER SINGH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )WITH SLP(C) NO. 17389 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAMFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Narender Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks time is granted for filing counter

affidavit.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)  
Court Master Court Master